AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™™ : - CONTRAGT 0 GO0 R

2, AMENDMENTIJOCAFITATION §O. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE & REQUISITIONPURCHABE REQ. NO. 8, FROJECT NO.{¥ apsicakis)
- MO06 See Block 1l6c BRO-11~-151 Dtd 2/17/2011
Task 0002
5.(SSUED BY cogt 13100 Y. ADINISTEREDBY (¥ oftarthon Ram ) CODE |3100 .
U.S8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Morie Guntar-Henderson Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
¥ail Stop: TWP-)1-B1lOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
& NAWE AHD ADORERSOF CONTRACTOR  (N0. sWeel, uounty, Stats end 237 Code) 00 J¥A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION RO,
N J NUMARK ASSOCIATRS INC
NUMARR ASSOCIATES 5. BATED (BEE WEM 1F)
10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIGROER NO.
1320 19TH ST MW STE 500 _ RO 4207481 0002
WASHINGTON DC 200362444 1006
108 DAYED (SEE ITEM 13)
cope 788247377 _{eacummyeoos X |12-~31-2007
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[(] he atrove numberad sotictation is amanded a8 sat facth in ltem 14. The hour and date specifiad for racaipt of Offers ((Tts extandsd, {Jis nat exianded.

Otfors must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spacified in the sdlicitation oy as sménded, by one of tha fallowing methods:
(a) By completing ftesms 8 and 15, and retumning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging recelpt of this amendiment oh each copy of the
offer subsmitted; or (c} By separste latiar or telegram which Includes a reference to the sclcitstion end amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEOGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT tN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virlue-of this amendment you desira to change an offar aiready submitied, such change may be made
by tefegram or lefter, provided each telagram or lettor makes reference {0 the solicitation and this smendment, and is received prior to the opaning hour

—ond dale specifiod

ACCOUNTING required) Deobligates: $39,082.95 NAICS: 6§41930
” ANDAPEROPRATICN DATA @ B&R: 2009-25-17-4-118 JOB:Q4189 BOC: 252A §-39,082.95

3. THIS [TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
JT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14,
09 | A THIS CHANGE OROER IS ISSUED PURSUSNT TO:  (Spacly sulorly)  THE GHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE ADE 14 THE CONTRACT ORDERNO. N TEM 104,

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ORDER 8 MODIFIED TO REFUECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES {suth as changes b paying ofitce, dppropaaten dede. ef)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURBUANT TO THE AUTHRDRITY OF FAR 43.903{b).

C. THIS SUPPLENENTAL AGREEMENT 1S EHYERED INTO FURSUANT TOAUTRORITY OF.

0. OTHER (Gpacily yps of moditcafion snd autharity)

X Bi-Lateral Modification
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor |} lsm, EJlsreqtdrodtomﬂnsdoummmmnz oogles Lo the issuing offioe.

14, OESCRIPTION Of AMERDMENTMOOIFCATION  (Qrgayioad by UCF seckion g, b foasbis.)

See Page 2 for Detalls

Task Order Ceiling: $327,287.05 [Changed)
Total Obligated Amount: $327,287.05 {Changed)
Period of Parformance: 01/02/2008 03/15/2010 {Changed)

Except as providedc iersin, 1 lermia and condifons of tho docwnent referancad in tee) BA or TR, us chargad, temeins unch wnd in full fores and affect,

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF BIGNER {Typs or prinl} JOA. NAME AND TIYLE OF CONTRACTING SFROER (Type of pinl)
P Donald Kiang
Ncr (3J N - Mumam(v. vesided )’“"f‘i‘“")‘ﬁ“)‘t /j /ﬁ
7

5’7/47/20//

AR
ST RN (010

SUNSIREVIEW COMPLETE ARNOOL

D 18 201

TEMPLATE - ABMOO!




NRC-42-07-481
Task Order 0002

Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $39,082.95.
Thereby, paragraph 2 and 3 under the Base Task Order is hereby modified as fallows:

Paragraph 2 and 3,page 2 under the Base Task Order 002, is hereby deleted in its entirety and
the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

Task Order No. 002 shall be in effect from 01/02/2008 through 03/152010 with a cost ceiling of
$327,287.05, of which the sum of $307,349.05 represents estimated reimbursable costs, and of
which $19,838.00 represents the fixed fee.

The amount currently obligated by the Govemment with respect to this contract is $327,287.05,
of which the sum of $307,349.05 represents estimated reimbursable costs, and of which
$19,938.00 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of award through this modification is
given below:

Total FY 08 Ohligations $294,533.00.
Total FY 08 Obligations $ 71,837.00
Total FY 11 Deobligations ($39,082.95 )
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $327,287.05

This modification deobligates $39,082.95 in FY'09 funds.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDTIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.




